
1 REDUEIX

2 AEHROSY DIEUX H8  50 50

3 EHMFNOR RAYES 7G  41 91

4 LMBAIRU FOEHN F7  37 128

5 CEELUP[ AMEUBLIR J5  67 195

6 MERRSRU PUCELAgE 5E  94 289

7 MARNOSU XERUS 12H 28 317

8 KEGALSI MANOUS 12A 30 347

9 QGEIMOT LIKAMES A8  51 398

10 NMEENOQ ETIGE H1  24 422

11 EEAMNOP QIN 3G  19 441

12 NAOOTIW IPOMEE 11J 28 469

13 ITSONOV KWA 10A 41 510

14 RJOTLEV NOVIS D6  34 544

15 BAEILOV JETER N10 56 600

16 ONOARTU BALIVEE O5  45 645

17 IFRAD[Z AOUTERON 1D  59 704

18 DAEFLIR AMEUBLIReZ J5  41 745

19 ALNDIRT FAINE C9  33 778

20 GNECEHT LIARD 2B  31 809

21 NDGCETT HE 2J  28 837

22 DRCGAST STENT 14A 19 856

SeTACE 13I 27 883

Coup

dimanche 12 décembre 2021
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